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TEST 2: LISTENING - ANSWER SHEET

Candidate Number:

E | E

Centre Code

Candidate Code

Task One: Short Conversations — Questions /-6

Question Your Answer
| A B C D E
2 A B C D E
3 A B C D E
4 A B C D E
5 A B C D E
6 A B C D E

G H
G H
G H
G H
G H
G H

Task Two: Making Notes — Questions 7-15

10

11

12

13

14

15
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Task Three: A Radio Programme — Questions 16-25

Question Your Answer Question Your Answer
16 A B C D 21 A B C D
17 A B C D 22 A B C D
18 A B C D 23 A B C D
19 A B C D 24 A B C D
20 A B C D 25 A B C D
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